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2016-2017 Rolesville P&R Basketball

Date Day Time Home Team
December

Nets6:15 P.M.Pelicans Rolesville Middle School12/6/2016    Tue
Thunder7:15 P.M.State Farm - Justin Thigpen Rolesville Middle School12/6/2016    Tue
Planet Fitness8:15 P.M.Flow-Rite Plumbing Rolesville Middle School12/6/2016    Tue

Rockets3:00 P.M.Thunder Rolesville Middle School12/10/2016    Sat
Nets4:00 P.M.Planet Fitness Rolesville Middle School12/10/2016    Sat
State Farm - Justin Thigpen5:00 P.M.Flow-Rite Plumbing Rolesville Middle School12/10/2016    Sat

Flow-Rite Plumbing6:15 P.M.Rockets Rolesville Middle School12/15/2016    Thu
Planet Fitness7:15 P.M.Pelicans Rolesville Middle School12/15/2016    Thu
State Farm - Justin Thigpen8:15 P.M.Nets Rolesville Middle School12/15/2016    Thu

Thunder6:15 P.M.Flow-Rite Plumbing Rolesville Middle School12/16/2016    Fri

Pelicans8:15 P.M.State Farm - Justin Thigpen Rolesville Middle School12/19/2016    Mon

Rockets6:15 P.M.Nets Rolesville Middle School12/20/2016    Tue

January

State Farm - Justin Thigpen6:15 P.M.Planet Fitness Rolesville Middle School1/6/2017    Fri
Nets7:15 P.M.Thunder Rolesville Middle School1/6/2017    Fri
Rockets8:15 P.M.Pelicans Rolesville Middle School1/6/2017    Fri

Flow-Rite Plumbing9:00 A.M.Nets Thales Academy Rolesville1/7/2017    Sat
Planet Fitness10:00 A.M.Rockets Thales Academy Rolesville1/7/2017    Sat
Pelicans11:00 A.M.Thunder Thales Academy Rolesville1/7/2017    Sat

Rockets8:15 P.M.State Farm - Justin Thigpen Rolesville Middle School1/13/2017    Fri

Thunder9:00 A.M.Planet Fitness Thales Academy Rolesville1/14/2017    Sat
Pelicans10:00 A.M.Flow-Rite Plumbing Thales Academy Rolesville1/14/2017    Sat

State Farm - Justin Thigpen6:15 P.M.Thunder Rolesville Middle School1/17/2017    Tue
Nets7:15 P.M.Pelicans Rolesville Middle School1/17/2017    Tue
Flow-Rite Plumbing8:15 P.M.Planet Fitness Rolesville Middle School1/17/2017    Tue

Pelicans6:15 P.M.State Farm - Justin Thigpen Rolesville Middle School1/20/2017    Fri
Thunder7:15 P.M.Rockets Rolesville Middle School1/20/2017    Fri
Planet Fitness8:15 P.M.Nets Rolesville Middle School1/20/2017    Fri

Flow-Rite Plumbing8:15 P.M.Rockets Rolesville Middle School1/23/2017    Mon
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2016-2017 Rolesville P&R Basketball

Date Day Time Home Team
January

State Farm - Justin Thigpen8:15 P.M.Planet Fitness Rolesville Middle School1/24/2017    Tue

Pelicans6:15 P.M.Rockets Rolesville Middle School1/25/2017    Wed

Flow-Rite Plumbing7:15 P.M.Nets Rolesville Middle School1/26/2017    Thu
Winner Game#1118:15 P.M.Thunder Rolesville Middle School1/26/2017    Thu

Loser Game#1126:15 P.M.Loser Game#111 Rolesville Middle School1/30/2017    Mon
Loser Game#1147:15 P.M.Loser Game#113 Rolesville Middle School1/30/2017    Mon

Winner Game#1138:15 P.M.Winner Game#112 Rolesville Middle School1/31/2017    Tue

February

Winner Game#1177:15 P.M.Winner Game#114 Rolesville Middle School2/3/2017    Fri

Weather Information Below:
Game Line: (919) 556-6728
www.facebook.com/rolesvilleNC
www.twitter.com/rolesville
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